Name
Sidney Crosby
Evgeni Malkin
Alex Ovechkin
Jaromir Jagr
Patrick Kane
Phil Kessel
Jonathan Toews
Henrik Zetterberg
Brad Richards
Saku Koivu
Ryan Getzlaf
Daniel Alfredsson
Nicklas Backstrom
Mike Richards
Joe Thornton
Pavel Datsyuk
Marian Hossa
Henrik Sedin
Martin Havlat
Mike Ribiero
Joffrey Lupul
Chris Kunitz
John Tavares

Name
Braden Holtby
Jonathan Quick
Jonas Hiller
Evgeni Nabokov
Craig Anderson
Henrik Lundqvist
Corey Crawford
Jaroslav Halak
Roberto Luongo
Niklas Backstrom
Ray Emery
Tuukka Rask
Jimmy Howard
Marc-Andre Fleury
Antti Niemi
Carey Price
Brian Elliott

Team
Penguins
Penguins
Capitals
Bruins
Hawks
Leafs
Hawks
Red Wings
Rangers
Ducks
Ducks
Senators
Capitals
Kings
Sharks
Red Wings
Hawks
Canucks
Sharks
Capitals
Leafs
Penguins
Islanders

Team
Capitals
Kings
Ducks
Islanders
Senators
Rangers
Hawks
Blues
Canucks
Wild
Hawks
Bruins
Red Wings
Penguins
Sharks
Canadiens
Blues

PPG -12-13 PPG - PLAYOFFS

1.56
1.00
1.15
0.78
1.17
1.09
1.02
1.00
0.71
0.59
1.09
0.56
1.02
0.68
0.85
1.00
0.77
0.96
0.45
1.00
1.20
1.06
1.00

Playoff Ws

7
20
7
40
5
25
5
10
32
3
20
7
13
113
25
8

4

1.32
1.19
1.16
1.05
1.02
1.00
0.96
0.94
0.93
0.92
0.86
0.81
0.80
0.78
0.76
0.75
0.75
0.74
0.72
0.60
0.59
0.57
0.00

Playoff GAA
1.95
2.12
2.23
2.29
2.29
2.31
2.41
2.42
2.54
2.55
2.57
2.61
2.63
2.68
2.84
2.84
2.92

Playoff S%
0.935
0.926
0.943
0.913
0.933
0.917
0.911
0.923
0.916
0.911
0.903
0.912
0.915
0.904
0.905
0.907
0.887

Name
Sergei Gonchar
Dan Boyle
Alex Pietrangelo
Mike Green
Duncan Keith
P.K. Subban
Erik Karlsson
Niklas Kronwall
Kris Letang
Dion Phaneuf
Cody Franson
Andrei Markov
Paul Martin
Ryan Suter
Brent Burns
Slava Voynov
Raphael Diaz

Team
Senators
Sharks
Blues
Capitals
Hawks
Canadiens
Senators
Red Wings
Penguins
Leafs
Leafs
Canadiens
Penguins
Wild
Sharks
Kings
Canadiens

Current Odds to Win Cup

Penguins
Hawks
Bruins
Canadiens
Ducks

SO

O W IN ULk, OWOoO U oOkFrk OONNDNDMDO

3tol Canucks
7to02 Kings
6tol Sharks
10tol Rangers
10tol Capitals

0.60
0.44
0.52
0.68
0.57
0.93
0.80
0.62
1.06
0.57
0.64
0.60
0.64
0.70
0.62
0.51
0.64

10tol
12tol
14tol
15tol
18tol

PPG-12-13 PPG - PLAYOFFS

0.67
0.65
0.63
0.58
0.58
0.57
0.54
0.51
0.48
0.48
0.44
0.38
0.37
0.33
0.31
0.15
0.00



